Monthly auction announcement – April 2024
	ISIN Code
	Auction date
	Issuance  date
	Due date
	No. of days
	Issuance amount LEI

	RO9ZKMFLS2K3
	01/04/2024
	03/04/2024
	23/10/2024
	203
	400,000,000

	ROLDTSD4N4L2
	08/04/2024
	10/04/2024
	26/03/2025
	350
	400,000,000


Government Bonds
	ISIN
	Auction date
	SSON* auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	Yrs
	Residual Maturity
	Coupon

%
	Accrued

Interest
(RON)
	Indicative target amount

(RON)
	Indicative target amount

SSON*

(RON)

	ROJVM8ELBDU4
	01/04/2024
	02/04/2024
	03/04/2024
	25/04/2029
	5
	5.06
	6.30
	296.07
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	ROTM7EDD92S2
	04/04/2024
	05/04/2024
	08/04/2024
	31/07/2034
	11
	10.32
	7.10
	244.43
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	RO7EKTXSRHD6
	04/04/2024
	05/04/2024
	08/04/2024
	28/01/2026
	2
	1.81
	6.30
	61.11
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	RO0DU3PR9NF9
	08/04/2024
	09/04/2024
	10/04/2024
	24/02/2038
	15
	13.88
	7.90
	49.64
	300,000,000
	45,000,000

	RO1JS63DR5A5
	11/04/2024
	12/04/2024
	15/04/2024
	28/04/2031
	8
	7.04
	7.35
	354.45
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	ROCDG04X8WJ7
	15/04/2024
	16/04/2024
	17/04/2024
	26/04/2028
	4
	4.03
	6.30
	307.25
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	ROXL7LT7QZ66
	18/04/2024
	19/04/2024
	22/04/2024
	29/04/2030
	7
	6.02
	8.00
	392.35
	600,000,000
	90,000,000

	ROP9QVD42HO2
	22/04/2024
	23/04/2024
	24/04/2024
	31/05/2027
	4
	3.10
	7.20
	323.61
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	RON7NMKOKQG2
	25/04/2024
	26/04/2024
	29/04/2024
	28/10/2026
	4
	2.50
	7.20
	180.98
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	ROWLVEJ2A207
	25/04/2024
	26/04/2024
	29/04/2024
	30/10/2033
	10
	9.51
	7.20
	179.02
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	ROJVM8ELBDU4
	29/04/2024
	30/04/2024
	02/05/2024
	25/04/2029
	5
	4.98
	6.30
	6.04
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	RO7EKTXSRHD6
	29/04/2024
	30/04/2024
	02/05/2024
	28/01/2026
	2
	1.74
	6.30
	81.76
	500,000,000
	75,000,000


* Supplementary sessions of non-competitive offers.
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